## **Art Show Application Forms**

Artist information: (please	print clearly). Copy thi	s form for each entry.	
Name:			_
Address:			_
City, State		Zip Code	_
Tel. No.:			
Email:		Region:	_
Your e-mail address is need	led for confirmation of	<sup>f</sup> your entry, please print clearly	
Title of work:			
Check one: Amateur			
Description / Medium		Dimensions	
Category: (Check one)			-
<ul> <li>Illustration</li> <li>Painting (any medi</li> <li>Classic Photograph</li> <li>Enhanced Photogra</li> <li>Computer Generat</li> <li>Sculpture</li> <li>Fiber Art</li> <li>Jewelry</li> <li>Crafts</li> <li>Child (Under 16 year)</li> </ul>	y aphy ed Art		
Display Requirements:	] Small or Fragile (best	Easel Sits on table priate wire /hanger must be attached) displayed in glass case)	_

Value of artwork in US\$	For Sale? Yes	No 🗌	

Name

If art is for sale, upon delivery of art to the Art Show, we will need information how a prospective buyer can contact you at the Salt Lake City Parade to discuss the sale.

Delivery information: No artwork will be accepted without pre-registration. No artwork will be accepted if it is not properly prepared for display. If your artwork is meant to be hung, it must be delivered to the art show ready to properly hang. **Artwork must be hand-delivered by the entrant to the art show site in the Little America Hotel, Casper Room, preferably on Sunday, July 8<sup>th</sup>, <b>11 AM to 5 PM.** 

The entrant MUST speak in person with the Art Show Chairman in order to have your artwork released to anyone other than the person named above at the end of the Art Show. A release form must be signed. Artwork will not be delivered/mailed/shipped to artists.

Artist's Reception: Each artist may bring one guest. Art Show Awards will be presented during the reception.

Number attending:

I understand that the Porsche Club of America, the 2012 Parade Committee, workers, and sponsors cannot be held responsible for loss or damage to my art. Although security measures will be taken, I understand there will be no insurance coverage for art show entries

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_

## Mail Entry Form on or before Tuesday, May 15, 2012 (Pages 1 and 2) to:

Burt Misevic 617 Valley Vista Drive Camarillo, CA 93010 (805) 482-7076 bmisevic@verizon.net